
Keeping Track Monitoring Program Participants 
December, 2010 to November, 2011 

 
Bill Hildreth  boomzoom@fairpoint.net  
Kuper, Brenda  Brenda.MacDonald-Kuper@vt.usda.gov  
Brian Kuper Brian.Kuper@vt.usda.gov  
Celine Champine  celinechampine@yahoo.com  
David Hutchinson  woodhaven@innevi.com   
Doug Clowes  cishome@yahoo.com   
Genevieve Bouthot  genevieve.bouthot@apcor.ca   
George Hambleton  ghambleton@northcountryschools.org   
Holly Spencer  hollykspencer@comcast.net   
Jean Dandurand  jeannick.001@gmail.com   
Jeff Goyne  agoyne@richfordk12.net   
Joan Hildreth  jmwhildreth@fairpoint.net   
Kathy Aaro  kathyaaro@yahoo.com   
Judy Hurd  hurdland@gmx.com  
Marie-Eve Tousignant  maritousi@hotmail.com   
Natalie D'Astous  natalie@natdastous.com   
Robert Langlands  mudlane@comcast.net   
Sue Brasset  sbrassett72@comcast.net   
Todd Lantery  betterliving@peoplepc.com 
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